
City of Belleair Bluffs- Marlin / South Wind Drive Improvements

PW-331101-304-06P18 6" PVC Pipe (C900 DR 18) LF 755 $73.00 $55,115.00

PW-331101-304-
06P18RJF 6" PVC Restrained Joint Pipe & Fittings (C-900 DR-18) LF 100 $98.00 $9,800.00

PW-331101-308-C153 DI Fittings C 153 (Compact Body) TN 0.2 $10,000.00 $2,000.00

PW-331101-309-
06RW515 6" Resilant Wedge Gate Valve & Box EA 2 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

PW-331101-310-0003 Reset Marlin Drive Hydrant Assembly EA 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

PW-331101-312-0606TV 6"x6" Tapping Sleeve, Valve & box EA 2 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

PW-331101-314-01LS 1" Service Connection (Long Side) EA 6 $1,500.00 $9,000.00

PW-331101-314-75SS 3/4" Service Connection (Short Side) EA 9 $1,000.00 $9,000.00

PW-888-0000 Pavement Cut Restoration- Potable Water SY 40 $200.00 $8,000.00

PW-9999-0000 Unspecified Work Allowance- Potable Water EA 1 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 South Wind Drive- Potable Water

PW-9999-0000 Grout Fill Old Water Line CY 6 $500.00 $3,000.00 $150,915.00

Sub-Total (South Wind Drive)

Change Order to Cover South Wind Drive Potable Water & Roadway Restoration


	Marlin & South Wind Drives

